1310nm Pulse Laser For OTDR
Features
 High output power Pf = 20~50 mW@ IFP = 200mA
 Long wavelength λC = 1310 nm
 Built-in/out monitor PD
 Pulse Conditions: Pulse width (PW) = 10 μs, Duty = 1%
Applications
OTDR System

Pin Description:
Package Outline
Order Information
PLD-F312-XAXX
P LD -F 31 2 -X A X X
Mode Product Type Chip Wavelength Bandwidth Connector Pin Pigtail Length Power Range
F：FP 31：1310nm 2：2.5Gb/s
1：FC/APC
2：FC/PC
3：SC/APC
4：SC/PC
5：LC/PC
6：LC/APC
A：
725
05：0.5m
10：1.0m
P20：＞20mW
P30：＞30mW